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New England Queer 

College Organization 

(NEQCO) 

info@neqco.org 

 

RHODE ISLAND: 

 

Rhode Island College – 

The Unity Center 

Phone: 401-456-8791 or 

401-456-8255 

Email: abruce@ric.edu 

Out On Campus 

Newsletter: 

outoncampus@hotmail.co

m 

 

Brown University – 

Queer Alliance 

Phone: 401-863-3062 

Email: queer@brown.edu 

 

Salve Regina University – 

Gay, Straight, Lesbian & 

Bisexual Alliance 

No Contact given on 

Website –  

Dir. Of Student Activities: 

Bart Carithers (ext.2225) 

Main Phone: 401-847-

6650 

 

Roger Williams 

University – Intercultural 

Center 

Phone:  401-253-1040 ext. 

3121 

Director: Andre Diaz 

(adiaz@rwu.edu) 

Asst. Director: 

(dmays@rwu.edu) 

 

Bryant University – 

Bryant Pride (Student 

Organization) 

President – link provided 

on site 

Advisor: Judith McDonnell 

(jmcdonne@bryant.edu) 

 

Johnson and Wales 

University – Women’s 

Center (works w/ LGBTQ 

community) 

Phone: 401-598-2248; 

401-598-1289 

Links to email provided on 

site 

 

CONNECTICUT: 

 

Fairfield University -  

Alliance 

FairfieldUAlliance@hotma

il.com 

 

Southern CT State 

University, 

Women’s Center 

(203) 392-6946 
cushmank2@souther

nct.edu. 
 

UCONN – 

Rainbow Center 

We are located in the 

Student Union on the 4th 

Floor, Room 403.  

Mailing Address: 

2110 Hillside Road, Unit 

3096 

Storrs, CT 06269-3096  

Phone: 860.486.5821  

Fax: 860.486.6674 

Email: 

rainbowcenter@uconn.e

du  
Web: 

http://www.rainbowcente

r.uconn.edu/  
 

Western CT State 

University 

Gay Straight Alliance  

Stand Together 

gsa@student.wcsu.edu  

 

 

 

 

 

 

University of Hartford   

Presidents Advisory 

Committee 

Jane Horvath, Chair, 

Associate Dean, College of 

Arts & Sciences 

Horvath@hartford.edu  

 

Gene Gort, Assistant 

Professor, Hartford Art 

School Gort@javanet.com  

 

Marcia Moen, Associate 

Professor, Arts & Sciences  

 

Moen@hartford.edu  

Lynn Thibodeau, 

Information Technology 

Services 

Thibodeau@hartford.edu  

 

MASSACHUSETTS: 

 

Boston University –  

Spectrum 

spectrum@bu.edu 

 

Bridgewater State 

College –  

GLBT Pride Center 

Lisa Forest, GLBT 

Coordinator  

GLBTA Pride Center  

Campus Center Room 

009a 

lisa.forest@bridgew.edu 

(508) 531-1408 

 

Emerson College –  

The Office of GLBT 

Student Life 

chad_bates@emerson.edu 
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Northeastern University  

Gay, Lesbian, Bisexual 

and Transgender 

Advisory Group 

Donnie Perkins, Dean & 

Director 

Office of Affirmative 

Action 

(617) 373-2133 voice 

(617) 373-5814 TTY 

d.perkins@neu.edu 

 

Suffolk University -  

President’s Commission  

Wilma Busse, Chair, 

617.573.8226 

 

NEW HAMPSHIRE: 

 

Dartmouth College –  

Tuck Gay/Straight 

Alliance 
100 Tuck Hall 

Tuck School of 

Business 

Hanover, NH 03755 

Email 

tuckgsa@dartmouth.ed

u 

 

Plymouth State 

University –  

ALSO – the GSA of PSU 

also@mail.plymouth.edu 

 

University of New 

Hampshire –  

President's Commission 

on the Status of Gay, 

Lesbian, Bisexual and 

Transgender Issues 

glbt.commission@unh.edu  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NEW JERSEY: 

Bergen Community – 

College GLBT Alliance      

President: Jamie Bussell 

 Jbuss130@aol.com 

Advisor: Ed Mather 

emather@bergen.edu 

Advisor: Jim Bumgardner 

jbumgardner@bergen.edu 

The College of New 

Jersey –  

PRISM 

prism@tcnj.edu  

(609) 771-2390  

AIM:  PRISMatTCNJ 

 

Rowan University –  

Gay Straight Alliance 

gsa_rowan@yahoo.com 

 

 

PENNSYLVANIA: 

 

Bloomsburg University 

GLBT Office 

lgbt@bloomu.edu 

570-389-2819 

 

Indiana University of 

Pennsylvania –  

University Commission 

on Gay, Lesbian, 

Bisexual and 

Transgender Issues 

Contact: 

Dan Burkett, 

Associate Professor  

Department of 

Mathematics 

Indiana University of 

Pennsylvania  

219C Stright Hall 

Indiana, PA 15701  

724.357.4761 (office)  

dburkett@iup.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

Penn State University  

Rainbow Alliance 
Karen Kihurani, Advisor 

610-396-6080 

kek5@psu.edu  

Pete Coleman 

610-396-6072 

cfc3@psu.edu 

 

NEW YORK: 

 

Alfred University, 

Spectrum (GLBT 

Student Group) 

Advisor: Vikki Eaklor 

607.871.2706 

feaklor@alfred.edu 

 

Bard College, 

Queer Alliance 

Contact: Elizabeth 

Anderson 

(914) 758-6822 

ea876@bard.edu 
 

Barnard College, 

Barnard Center for 

Research on Women 

212.854.2067 

bcrw@barnard.edu 

 

Brooklyn Law School, 

Outlaws (Student Group) 

Bryan Levine 

bryan.levine@brooklaw.ed

u 

Ben Riskin 

benjamin.riskin@brooklaw

.edu 

 

Colgate University, 

Office of LGBTQ 

Initiatives 

Center for Women's 

Studies 

315-228-7279 

eblake@mail.colgate.edu  

LGBTQInitiatives@mail.c

olgate.edu 
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The College of Saint 

Rose, 

Multicultural Student 

Affairs  

(GLBT Issues and student 

group) 

(518) 454 – 2050 

multicultural@strose.edu 

 

Columbia University, 

Columbia Queer Alliance 

President: Peter Gallotta 

(pkg2102@columbia.edu) 

Email the entire board at: 

cqaboard@columbia.edu 

 

The Cooper Union, 

GALA (Gay and Lesbian 

Association)–Student 

Organization  

Dean of Students 

212.353.4130 

 

Cornell University, 

Lesbian, Bisexual and 

Gay Studies 

Director: Masha 

Raskolnikov 

607.255.6480 

lbgstudies@cornell.edu 

 

Fordham University, 

Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual 

and Transgender Law 

Students Association 

(LGBTLSA) 

Co-Chairs: Katy Schuman 

and Claire Black 

(212) 636-6968 

Faculty and Alumni 

Liaison: Shelia Cockburn 

 

Fordham University, 

LGBT Group 

Molly Grimes, PsyD 

(212) 636-6228  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hamilton College, 

Women’s Studies 

Department 

Professor Margaret Gentry 

(315) 859-4282 

mgentry@hamilton.edu 

 

Hofstra University, 

Office of Multicultural 

and International 

Students Programs 

Gay Straight Alliance 

(516) 463-6796 

Link on Website 

 

Ithaca College, 

Center for LGBT 

Education, Outreach and 

Services 

Lis Maurer, Coordinator 

607-274-7394 

lmaurer@ithaca.edu 

 

Jewish Theological 

Seminary, 

Gayava and the NUJLS– 

links for email on website: 

http://www.jtsa.edu/x1193.

xml 

 

Manhattan College, 

Standing Together 

(student group) 

Advisor: Dr. Thomas 

Ferguson 

(718) 862-7137 

thomas.ferguson@manhatt

an.edu 

 

Manhattanville College, 

Gay Straight Coalition 

Mville_gsc@yahoo.com 

 

New School University, 

GLBT Student Group 

Contact: Tanya Sielman 

Asst. Dir. Of Student 

Development 

212.580.0210 x4844 

SleimanT@newschool.edu 

 

New York University, 

The Office LGBT 

Student Services 

(212) 998-4424 

lgbt.office@nyu.edu 

 

Pace University, 

Office of Diversity 

Programs (GLBT 

Resources) 

914-773-3775 

ODP@pace.edu 

 

Sarah Lawrence College, 

Queer Variety Coalition 

(QVC) 

Contact: Ken Schneck, 

Assistant Dean of Student 

Affairs 

914.395.2575 

kschneck@sarahlawrence.

edu 

 

 

SUNY Purchase, 

GLBTU (Gay, Lesbian, 

Bisexual Transgender 

Union) 

(914) 251-6976 

 

Vassar College, 

Queer Coalition of 

Vassar College 

(845) 437-7203 

qcvc@vsa.vassar.edu 

 

Rensselear Polytechnic 

Institute, Pride Aliance 

Advisor: Beth Guikema 

carlib@rpi.edu 

President: Justin Meden 

medenj@rpi.edu 

PR Officer: Marc Ebuna 

ebunam@rpi.edu 

 

St. John’s University, 

Gay and Lesbian Law 

Association 

President: Zoe Polk 

Advisor: Prof. John Barrett 

barrettj@stjohns.edu 
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City University of New 

York, 

Division of Student 

Affairs 

Dr. Esther Peralez, 

Vice President for Student 

Affairs 

212.650.5426 

eperalez@ccny.cuny.edu 

Mr. Carmelo Rodriguez, 

Director of Student 

Services 

212.650-5426 

studentservices@ccny.cun

y.edu 

 

The Graduate Center, 

QUNY 

Contact: Karin Kohlmeier 

kkohlmeier@gmail.com 

 

Stony Brook University, 

(SUNY) 

LGBTA 
(631) 632 6469 

sblgbta@aol.com 
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